BAR & FOOD MENU




DAILY FOOD DEALS

Monday
Any burger & fries for £5

Tuesday
Steak sandwich & selected drink for £10

Wednesday
Any wrap & fries for £5

Thursday
Fajitas (chicken or vegetarian) for £5

Friday
Salmon Fillet for £10

BLUEBERRY HAPPY HOUR

4PM - CLOSE MON & TUE / 4-7PM WED - FRI
Cocktails — 2 for £10

5 bottles of beer for £15

Bofttle of house wine for £12

BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO

Every Saturday get 2 hours of unlimited prosecco plus a serving of mini burgers & fries for
just £25 per person

Slots start at 12pm, 2pm & 4pm

Advance bookings strongly recommended. Minimum of 6 people required per booking.



DRAUGHT

AMSTEL (Netherlands) 4.1%

HEINEKEN (Netherlands) 5%

BIRRA MORETTI (Italy) 5.0%

SAGRES (Portugal) 4.8%

RED STRIPE (Jamaica) 4.7%

GUINNESS (Ireland) 4.2%

LONDON MEANTIME PALE ALE (UK) 4.3%
COASTTO COAST PALE ALE (UK) 4.3%
SYMONDS CIDER (UK) 5.5%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

BIRRA MORETTI (Italy) 4.6%

SOL (Mexico) 4.5%

DESPERADOS (France) 5.9%

TIGER (Singapore) 4.8%

AFFLIGEM BLONDE (Belgium) 6.8%
MONTEITHS IPA (New Zealand) 5.5%
BULMERS APPLE/PEAR (UK) 4.5%

OLD MOUT VARIOUS FLAVOURS (New Zealand)

HOT DRINKS & COFFEES

ALL TEAS

ESPRESSO (single/double)
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO

ICED COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

FRESH JUICE (apple, orange or carrot)
COCA COLA / DIET COKE
LEMONADE

RED BULL

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

Pint

£4.70
£4.90
£5.20
£4.80
£4.90
£4.60
£5.50
£5.10
£4.70

£4.70
£4.50
£5.20
£4.80
£5.20
£4.90
£5.20
£5.20

£2.20
£1.50/ £2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£2.80 / £3.90
£2.20 / £3.00
£2.20 / £3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00



PELUSAS MERLOT (Chile)

FLARESTONE SHIRAZ (Australia)

FOUNDER STONE RESERVE MALBEC (Argentina)
SANTA CATHARINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Chile)
VISTAMAR SEPIA RESERVE PINOT NOIR (Chile)
RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO (Spain)

WHITE WINE

PELUSAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (Chile)

ILL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO (Italy)

FOUNDER STONE CHENIN BLANC (South Africa)
SCHMITT SOHNE RIESLING PINOT BLANC (Germany)
GAVI LA DORIA (Italy)

HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC MALBOROUGH (New
Zealand)

ROSE WINE

OCEAN HEIGHTS WHITE ZINFANDEL (USA)
ILL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE (Italy)

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

CASANOVA CUVEE BRUT PROSECCO
CASANOVA ROSE CUVEE BRUT PROSECCO
CASANOVA ROSE CUVEE PRESTIGE PROSECCO
CHARLES HENRY CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE

M/L/Bt

£4.60 / £6.00 / £18.00
£4.80/ £6.50 / £19.00
£5.20/ £7.00 / £21.00
£5.50 / £7.50 / £22.50
/ £24.00
/ £26.00

M/L/BY

£4.60/ £6.00 / £18.00
£4.80 / £6.50 / £19.00
£5.20/ £7.00 / £21.00
£5.50 / £7.50 / £22.50
/ £24.00
/ £26.00

M/L/Bt

£4.80 / £6.00 / £18.00
£5.50 / £7.00 / £21.00

Glass / Btl

£6.00 / £30.00

£9.00 / £40.00
/ £55.00
/ £40.00
/ £80.00
/ £100.00
/ £120.00
/£210.00

All wines are measured at 175ml for medium glass and 250ml for a large glass

(125ml available on request)



VODKA 25ml

CIROC VODKA £7.20
BABICKA £6.20
GREY GOOSE £6.00
KETEL ONE £6.00
ZUBROWKA £6.00
ABSOLUT CITRON £5.20
ABSOLUT VANILLA £5.00
RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM £5.20
RUSSIAN STANDARD £4.40
GIN 25ml
BEEFEATER £4.60
BOMBAY SAPHIRE £5.80
BULLDOG £5.40
GORDON'S GIN £5.00
HENDRICKS £6.00
MONKEY 47 £5.00
OXLEY £11.00
TANQUERAY £6.50
RUM 25ml
BACARDI 8YRS £8.50
BACARDI GOLD £4.80
BACARDI OAKHEART £5.00
BACARDI WHITE £4.40
BARREIRO CACHACA £4.80
COCKSPURS £5.50
GOSLINGS £5.50
HAVANNA 7 YRS £5.40
KOKO KANU £5.50
KRAKEN £5.50
LAMBS NAVY RUM £5.00
MALIBU £5.50
MOUNTGAY ECLIPSE £5.50

SAILOR JERRY £4.90



BRANDY 25ml

COURVOISIER £5.50
HENNESSY £6.00
WHISKEY 25mli
CHIVAS REGAL 12 £6.50
GENTLEMAN JACK £6.50
FOUR ROSES £5.50
GLENMORANGIE £5.00
JACK DANIELS £5.50
JACK DANIELS HONEY £5.75
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL £12.50
JAMESONS £5.50
JOHNNIE WALKER RED £4.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK £10.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE £20.00
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD £12.00
JURA ORIGINAL £6.00
JURA SUPERSTITION £6.00
MACALLAN GOLD £10.00
MAKERS MARK £5.50
MONKEY SHOULDER £6.00
WHYTE AND MACKAY £4.60
WILD TURKEY 81 £5.00
WOODFORD RESERVE £6.00
SPRINGBANK £5.00
SINGLETON £7.00
BULLEIT BOURBON £6.00
TEQUILA 25mli
EL JIMADOR BLANCO £4.50
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA £7.00
PATRON XO CAFE £7.00
SAUZA TEQUILA GOLD £5.00

All spirits are measured at 25ml for a single and 50ml for a double



LIQUEURS

JAGERMEISTER
DISARRONO AMARETTO
LUXARDO SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK
PIMMS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
BAILEY'S

APEROL

ABSINTHE

ARCHER’S

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

BOTTLE MENU

GREY GOOSE

BABICKA

BELVEDERE

CIROC

COURVOISIER VSOP

HENNESSY VS

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS

BACARDI WHITE

KRAKEN

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
SOUTHERN COMFORT
DISARRONO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

ALL BOTTLES INCLUDE LIMITED MIXERS

OTHER BOTTLES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£6.00
£4.40
£5.00
£4.50
£5.20
£4.80
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50

£180.00
£190.00
£200.00
£220.00
£170.00
£180.00
£165.00
£290.00
£180.00
£180.00
£135.00
£165.00
£165.00
£135.00
£150.00
£150.00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Stolichnaya Vanilla, Frangelico, Kahlua, Gomme, Fresh Espresso

MAI TAI
Bacardi Gold, Cointreau, Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lime, Pineapple Juice

COSMOPOLTAN
Stolichnaya Citron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice

MOJITO
Bacardi Gold, Demerara Sugar, Fresh Mint, Lime Wedges, Crushed Ice

PASSION PIT
Bacardi Gold, Passoa, Fresh Lime, Passion Fruit Juice, Cranberry Juice

MARGARITA
El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Salted Rim Optional

EASTERN STANDARD
Hendricks, Mint, Gomme, Cucumber, Fresh Lime

BRAMBLE
Bombay Sapphire, Chambord, Gomme, Fresh Lemon

GODFATHER
Monkey Shoulder, Disaronno, Orange Zest

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Demerara Sugar, Orange Zest

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Fresh Lime Wedges, Demerara Sugar

BELLINI
Prosecco, Peach or Raspberry Puree

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£8.50

£8.00



Food is served from 11am - 9pm

ALL BURGERS COME WITH CHIPS

THE ENGLISH GENTLEMAN  £9
Brioche bun, beef patty, lettuce,
tfomato, classic mayo & ketchup

ITALIAN STALLION £10

Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal
greens, tomato, blue cheese sauce,
Salami Milano & crumbled gorgonzola

AMERICAN COWBOY £10
Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal
greens, tomato, red onions, BBQ
sauce, bacon & cheese

THE MEXICAN RODEO £9

Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal
greens, fomato, Mexican cheddar
cheese, chipotle mayo & jalapeno

ADD ONS
£1 EACH
Cheddar Cheese
Gorgonzola
Feta cheese
Bacon
Pesto
Caramelised onions
Chipotle mayo

CHELSEA LADY £10

Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, tomato, caramelised
onion & cheddar cheese

THE ENGLISH BIRD £9

Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, tomato, classic mayo
& ketchup

COWGIRL £10

Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, fomato, guacamole,
cheddar cheese, chopped celery &
hot buffalo sauce

HIPPY GIRL £9

Brioche bun, grilled halloumi cheese,
seasonal greens, fomato, roasted
peppers

American cheese
Mexican cheese
Salami Milano
Mushrooms
Guacamole

Sun dried fomatoes
Halloumi



WRAPS

ALL WRAPS COMES WITH CHIPS & MIXED SALAD FILLINGS

CHICKEN CHORIZO £7
Shredded chicken, chorizo, griled onions & whiskey cream sauce

FALAFEL £7
Hummous, falafel, roasted mixed peppers with sweet chilli sauce

HALLOUMI £7
Grilled halloumi, sundried tomatoes & sour cream

BBQ CHICKEN £7
Grilled onions, BBQ chicken with BBQ sauce

SIDES AND NIBBLES

OLIVES £3

NACHOS £8
Served with with Mexican Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Mozzarella and Jalapenos
£9 WITH CHILLI CON CARNE

CHICKEN WINGS £5.50
£7.50 WITH FRIES
Option of Spicy Hot or BBQ Sauce (5pcs)

FRENCH FRIES £3

ASPEN FRIES £5
French Fries fried in white truffle oil and parmesan

ONION RINGS £5

CALAMARI RINGS  £6

DEEP FRIED PRAWN TEMPURA £7
SHARING PLATTERS

VEGETARIAN PLATTER £16
Mixed vegetable tempura, feta cheese, falafel balls, mixed olives & chips

MEAT PLATTER £20

Half grilled chicken, mini sausages, pork rolls & chips

SEAFOOD PLATTER £25

Calamari, prawn cocktail, white bait, cod strips, scampi & chips

MINI BURGER PLATTER £45
20 mini slider burgers with a large portion fries in a mixture of beef, chicken and veggie



WANT TO MAKE A RESERVATION?

Speak to one of our events managers fo find out more information by getting in
touch on:

020 7392 2064 / info@blueberrybar.co.uk

HIRE THE FUNCTION ROOM

Located on the second floor, our function room is completely private and has it's own bar
and bathroom facilities. The room has a standing capacity of 160 people and we are
completely flexible in the set up of the room.

There is DJ equipment with a sound system which makes the room ideal for private
parties. In addition there is a projector available and we can also provide Ping Pong/Beer
Pong completely free of charge.

Minimum spends start from just £1000. Just get in contact with our events team to find out
more information.

PARTY PACKAGES

We have a range of party packages available that feature food, drink and ping pong.
Starting from just £30, visit www.blueberrybar.co.uk for more information

DOUBLE PONG

Every Monday — Wednesday if you buy 1 hour of ping or beer pong you get the second
hour completely free!

Only available with advance bookings and is subject to availability.



ADDRESS

Blueberry Bar
4 Paul Street
Shoreditch
EC2A 4JH

CONTACT

info@blueberrybar.co.uk

0207 392 2064
NEAREST STATIONS

Old Street
(Northern, National Rail)

Liverpool Street
(Central, Metropolitan, Circle, Hammersmith & City, Overground, National Rail)

Moorgate
(Northern, Metropolitan, Circle, Haommersmith & City, National Rail)

Shoreditch High Street
(Overground)

SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook/Twitter/Instagram

@BlueberryLDN



