

**BAR & FOOD MENU** 



# **DAILY FOOD DEALS**

### Monday

Any burger & fries for £5

### Tuesday

Steak sandwich & selected drink for £10

## Wednesday

Any wrap & fries for £5

### **Thursday**

Fajitas (chicken or vegetarian) for £5

### Friday

Salmon Fillet for £10

# **BLUEBERRY HAPPY HOUR**

4PM - CLOSE MON & TUE / 4-7PM WED - FRI

Cocktails - 2 for £10

5 bottles of beer for £15

Bottle of house wine for £12

# **BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO**

Every Saturday get 2 hours of unlimited prosecco plus a serving of mini burgers & fries for just £25 per person

Slots start at 12pm, 2pm & 4pm

Advance bookings strongly recommended. Minimum of 6 people required per booking.



DRAUGHT	Pint
AMSTEL (Netherlands) 4.1% HEINEKEN (Netherlands) 5% BIRRA MORETTI (Italy) 5.0% SAGRES (Portugal) 4.8% RED STRIPE (Jamaica) 4.7% GUINNESS (Ireland) 4.2% LONDON MEANTIME PALE ALE (UK) 4.3% COAST TO COAST PALE ALE (UK) 4.3% SYMONDS CIDER (UK) 5.5%	£4.70 £4.90 £5.20 £4.80 £4.90 £4.60 £5.50 £5.10 £4.70
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	
BIRRA MORETTI (Italy) 4.6% SOL (Mexico) 4.5% DESPERADOS (France) 5.9% TIGER (Singapore) 4.8% AFFLIGEM BLONDE (Belgium) 6.8% MONTEITHS IPA (New Zealand) 5.5% BULMERS APPLE/PEAR (UK) 4.5% OLD MOUT VARIOUS FLAVOURS (New Zealand)	£4.70 £4.50 £5.20 £4.80 £5.20 £4.90 £5.20 £5.20
HOT DRINKS & COFFEES	
ALL TEAS ESPRESSO (single/double) LATTE CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE LATTE MACCHIATO ICED COFFEE	£2.20 £1.50 / £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40
SOFT DRINKS	
FRESH JUICE (apple, orange or carrot) COCA COLA / DIET COKE LEMONADE RED BULL STILL WATER SPARKLING WATER	£2.80 / £3.90 £2.20 / £3.00 £2.20 / £3.00 £3.00 £2.00 £2.00



RED WINE	M	/ L	/ Bti
NED WINE	IVE A		/ Du

 PELUSAS MERLOT (Chile)
 £4.60 / £6.00 / £18.00

 FLARESTONE SHIRAZ (Australia)
 £4.80 / £6.50 / £19.00

 FOUNDER STONE RESERVE MALBEC (Argentina)
 £5.20 / £7.00 / £21.00

 SANTA CATHARINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Chile)
 £5.50 / £7.50 / £22.50

 VISTAMAR SEPIA RESERVE PINOT NOIR (Chile)
 / £24.00

 RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO (Spain)
 / £26.00

# WHITE WINE M / L / Btl

# ROSE WINE M/L/Bti

# SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE Glass / Bti

CAS ANOVA CUVÉE BRUT PROSECCO	£6.00 / £30.00
CASANOVA ROSÉ CUVÉE BRUT PROSECCO	£9.00 / £40.00
	27.00 / 240.00
CAS ANOVA ROSÉ CUVÉE PRESTIGE PROSECCO	/ £55.00
CHARLES HENRY CHAMPAGNE	/ £40.00
MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE	/ £80.00
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT CHAMPAGNE	/£100.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE CHAMPAGNE	/ £120.00
DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE	/ £210.00

All wines are measured at 175ml for medium glass and 250ml for a large glass

(125ml available on request)



VODKA	25ml
CIROC VODKA BABICKA GREY GOOSE KETEL ONE ZUBROWKA ABSOLUT CITRON ABSOLUT VANILLA RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM RUSSIAN STANDARD	£7.20 £6.20 £6.00 £6.00 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £4.40
GIN	25ml
BEEFEATER BOMBAY SAPHIRE BULLDOG GORDON'S GIN HENDRICKS MONKEY 47 OXLEY TANQUERAY	£4.60 £5.80 £5.40 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00 £11.00 £6.50
RUM	25ml
BACARDI 8YRS BACARDI GOLD BACARDI OAKHEART BACARDI WHITE BARREIRO CACHACA COCKSPURS GOSLINGS HAVANNA 7 YRS KOKO KANU KRAKEN LAMBS NAVY RUM MALIBU MOUNTGAY ECLIPSE SAILOR JERRY	£8.50 £4.80 £5.00 £4.40 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £4.90



BRANDY	25ml
COURVOISIER HENNESSY	£5.50 £6.00
WHISKEY	25ml
CHIVAS REGAL 12 GENTLEMAN JACK FOUR ROSES GLENMORANGIE JACK DANIELS JACK DANIELS JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL JAMESONS JOHNNIE WALKER RED JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD JURA ORIGINAL JURA SUPERSTITION MACALLAN GOLD MAKERS MARK MONKEY SHOULDER WHYTE AND MACKAY WILD TURKEY 81 WOODFORD RESERVE SPRINGBANK SINGLETON BULLEIT BOURBON	£6.50 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.75 £12.50 £5.50 £4.50 £10.00 £6.00 £6.00 £4.60 £5.50 £6.00 £5.50 £6.00 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00 £5.00 £6.00
TEQUILA	25mi
EL JIMADOR BLANCO PATRON SILVER TEQUILA PATRON XO CAFÉ SAUZA TEQUILA GOLD	£4.50 £7.00 £7.00 £5.00



LIQUEURS	25mi
JAGERMEISTER	£5.00
DISARRONO AMARETTO	£5.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK	£4.50
PIMMS	£6.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.40
BAILEY'S	£5.00
APEROL	£4.50
ABSINTHE	£5.20
ARCHER'S	£4.80
MARTINI BIANCO	£3.00
MARTINI DRY	£4.50
MARTINI ROSSO	£4.50
BOTTLE MENU	
GREY GOOSE	£180.00
BABICKA	£190.00
BELVEDERE	£200.00
CIROC	£220.00
COURVOISIER VSOP	£170.00
HENNESSY VS	£180.00
JACK DANIELS	£165.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£290.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£180.00
HENDRICKS	£180.00
BACARDI WHITE	£135.00
KRAKEN	£165.00
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD	£165.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT DISARRONO AMARETTO	£135.00 £150.00
JAGERMEISTER + 6 CANS OF RED BULL	£150.00
JAGEKMEISIEK + 6 CANS OF KED BULL	£150.00

ALL BOTTLES INCLUDE LIMITED MIXERS

OTHER BOTTLES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



# **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

ESPRESSO MARTINI Stolichnaya Vanilla, Frangelico, Kahlua, Gomme, Fresh Espresso	£8.50
MAI TAI Bacardi Gold, Cointreau, Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lime, Pineapple Juice	£8.50
COSMOPOLITAN Stolichnaya Citron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice	£8.50
MOJITO Bacardi Gold, Demerara Sugar, Fresh Mint, Lime Wedges, Crushed Ice	£8.50
PASSION PIT Bacardi Gold, Passoa, Fresh Lime, Passion Fruit Juice, Cranberry Juice	£8.50
MARGARITA El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Salted Rim Optional	£8.50
EASTERN STANDARD Hendricks, Mint, Gomme, Cucumber, Fresh Lime	£8.50
BRAMBLE Bombay Sapphire, Chambord, Gomme, Fresh Lemon	£9.00
GODFATHER Monkey Shoulder, Disaronno, Orange Zest	£9.00
OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Demerara Sugar, Orange Zest	£10.00
CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, Fresh Lime Wedges, Demerara Sugar	£8.50
BELLINI Prosecco, Peach or Raspberry Puree	£8.00



#### Food is served from 11am - 9pm

## **BURGERS**

ALL BURGERS COME WITH CHIPS

THE ENGLISH GENTLEMAN £9
Brioche bun, beef patty, lettuce,
tomato, classic mayo & ketchup

ITALIAN STALLION £10
Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal
greens, tomato, blue cheese sauce,
Salami Milano & crumbled gorgonzola

AMERICAN COWBOY £10
Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal
greens, tomato, red onions, BBQ
sauce, bacon & cheese

THE MEXICAN RODEO £9
Brioche bun, beef patty, seasonal greens, tomato, Mexican cheddar cheese, chipotle mayo & jalapeno

CHELSEA LADY £10
Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, tomato, caramelised
onion & cheddar cheese

THE ENGLISH BIRD £9
Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, tomato, classic mayo
& ketchup

COWGIRL £10
Brioche bun, grilled chicken fillet,
seasonal greens, tomato, guacamole,
cheddar cheese, chopped celery &
hot buffalo sauce

HIPPY GIRL £9
Brioche bun, grilled halloumi cheese, seasonal greens, tomato, roasted peppers

#### **ADD ONS**

# £1 EACH

Gorgonzola Feta cheese Bacon Pesto Caramelised onions Chipotle mayo

Cheddar Cheese

American cheese Mexican cheese Salami Milano Mushrooms Guacamole Sun dried tomatoes Halloumi



### **WRAPS**

#### ALL WRAPS COMES WITH CHIPS & MIXED SALAD FILLINGS

CHICKEN CHORIZO £7

Shredded chicken, chorizo, grilled onions & whiskey cream sauce

FALAFEL £7

Hummous, falafel, roasted mixed peppers with sweet chilli sauce

HALLOUMI £7

Grilled halloumi, sundried tomatoes & sour cream

BBQ CHICKEN £7

Grilled onions, BBQ chicken with BBQ sauce

## **SIDES AND NIBBLES**

OLIVES £3

NACHOS £8

Served with with Mexican Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Mozzarella and Jalapenos

£9 WITH CHILLI CON CARNE

CHICKEN WINGS £5.50

£7.50 WITH FRIES

Option of Spicy Hot or BBQ Sauce (5pcs)

FRENCH FRIES £3

ASPEN FRIES £5

French Fries fried in white truffle oil and parmesan

ONION RINGS £5

CALAMARI RINGS £6

DEEP FRIED PRAWN TEMPURA £7

## **SHARING PLATTERS**

VEGETARIAN PLATTER £16

Mixed vegetable tempura, feta cheese, falafel balls, mixed olives & chips

MEAT PLATTER £20

Half grilled chicken, mini sausages, pork rolls & chips

SEAFOOD PLATTER £25

Calamari, prawn cocktail, white bait, cod strips, scampi & chips

MINI BURGER PLATTER £45

20 mini slider burgers with a large portion fries in a mixture of beef, chicken and veggie



# **WANT TO MAKE A RESERVATION?**

Speak to one of our events managers to find out more information by getting in touch on:

020 7392 2064 / info@blueberrybar.co.uk

## **HIRE THE FUNCTION ROOM**

Located on the second floor, our function room is completely private and has it's own bar and bathroom facilities. The room has a standing capacity of 160 people and we are completely flexible in the set up of the room.

There is DJ equipment with a sound system which makes the room ideal for private parties. In addition there is a projector available and we can also provide Ping Pong/Beer Pong completely free of charge.

Minimum spends start from just £1000. Just get in contact with our events team to find out more information.

## **PARTY PACKAGES**

We have a range of party packages available that feature food, drink and ping pong. Starting from just £30, visit www.blueberrybar.co.uk for more information

### **DOUBLE PONG**

Every Monday – Wednesday if you buy 1 hour of ping or beer pong you get the second hour completely free!

Only available with advance bookings and is subject to availability.



# **ADDRESS**

Blueberry Bar 4 Paul Street Shoreditch EC2A 4JH

# **CONTACT**

info@blueberrybar.co.uk

0207 392 2064

# **NEAREST STATIONS**

#### Old Street

(Northern, National Rail)

### **Liverpool Street**

(Central, Metropolitan, Circle, Hammersmith & City, Overground, National Rail)

### Moorgate

(Northern, Metropolitan, Circle, Hammersmith & City, National Rail)

Shoreditch High Street (Overground)

# **SOCIAL MEDIA**

Facebook/Twitter/Instagram

@BlueberryLDN